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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No, MLE, in Civil (CTM) 4™ Sem./2021- 1

Result of the

Master of Engineering in Civil (Construction Technology & Management) 4" Semester Examination 2021

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”. “CGPA” means Cumulative .
Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIONS §T¢NMO_E

“R.L.A." Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards,

“RLY Result Later due to other reasons

“DMD™ Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candiclate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No.
“RL Fee"” Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No.

Syllabus(2019-2021)

Thesis Work

Credits

MCT 7251

| Thesis Work

15

1" 103" Sem Earned Credits-60

4" Sem Earned Credits-15

Totat Earned Credits-75

SGPA :10
CGPA: 10

1" to 3" Sem Assigned Credits-50
4™ Sem Assigned Credits-0
Totat Assigned Credits-50

With Honours: Those who obtain 8.5 CGPA and above of the aggregate marks of all the theory papers and the
sessional and also if the thesis has been adjudged to merit honours provided that the candidate concerned has
cleared the exaniination in each subject at the first attempt (i.e. the first time when a candidate actually takes
University examination in the concerned subject.)
Roll No. Regd. No.

Candidate’s Name

Father's Name

NITTTR ,Sector-26,Chandigarh

192301
192302
192303
192305
192307
192308
192309
192310
192312

192313
192314
i92515
192316
192317
192318
192319
192320
192321
192322
192323
192324

192325
192326

Total: 23

19-TTC-58
19-TTC-59
19-TTC-60
19-TTC-62
19-TTC-63
19-TTC-64
19-TTC-65
19-TTC-66
19-TTC-67

19-TTC-68
19-TTC-69
19-TTC-70
19-TTC-71
19-TTC-72
19-TTC-73
19-TTC-74
19-TTC-75
[9-TTC-76
19-TTC-77
19-TTC-78
19-TTC-79

19-TTC-80
19-TTC-81

Chandigarh

Juy 122022

Abhishek

Abhishek Thakur
Abhishek Pandit
Akshit Mittal
Burhan Rashid
Chintu Ram Gupta -
Dheeraj Meenia
Imroz Ahmad Hurra
Kamakshya Prasad
Sahoo

Loveleen Kaur
Mayank

ianeash Thakur
Prince Bansal
Priyanka Tyagi
Rohan Garg
Sandeep Rana
Sameeulah Bhat
Surbhi Semwal
Vikrant Singh Kandoria
Vishav Bansal
Vinod Kumar
Vishwakarma
Vishal Prashar
Vishal Rana

Rajinder Pal

Inder Singh

P.L. Sharma

Ajay Mittal

Ab Rashid Lone
Bhagwan Sahaya

Om Parkash

Gh Mohammad Hurra
Madan Mohan Sahoo

Balwinder Singh
Laxmi Chand

Pratap Singh Thakur
Pradeep Bansal
Jaikishore Tyagi
Vinay Kumar Sharma
Mangat Rana

Ab Rehman Bhat
Suryakant Semwal
Kewal Singh Kandoria
Bhagwan Dass
Somendra Kumar
Vishwakarma

Raj Mal

Sumesh Rana

Mother’'s Name

Kamlesh Kumari
Lalita Devi
Lalita Sharma
Neelam Mittal
Shahzada Begum
Meena Devi

Poli Devi

Shah Begum
Sushama Sahoo

Kawaljeet Kaur
Uma Rani
Raman Thakur
Lata Bansal
Seema Tyagi
Suman Sharma
Renu Rana
Saleema

Reeta Semwal
Tripta Kandoria
Kamlesh Rani
Parvati Devi

Sarmila Devi
Neelam Rana
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RL Final Thesis * .
RL Final Thesis -
RL Final Thesis
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RL Final Thesis
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RL Final Thesis"
RL Final Thesis ~
RL Final Thesis"
RL Final Thesis "
RL Final Thesis .
RL Final Thesis -.
RL Final Thesis - -
RL Final Thesis -
RL Final Thesis .
RL Final Thesis

RL Final Thesis .
RL Final Thesis -

L (Prof, Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



