PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. M.E. in Civil (CTM) 4th Sem./2021-1

Result of the

Master of Engineering in Civil (Construction Technology & Management) 4th Semester Examination 2021

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result". "CGPA" means Cumulative Grade Pointe Average.

ABBREVIATIONS	STAND FOR
"R.L.A."	Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.
"RL"	Result Later due to other reasons
"DMD"	Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Rs. 500.00 Amount due is shown against each Roll No.
"RL Fee"	Result Later due to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No.

Syllabus(2019-2021)

Thesis Wor	·k	Credits	
MCT 7251	Thesis Work	15	

1st to 3rd Sem Earned Credits-60 4th Sem Earned Credits-15 Totat Earned Credits-75 1st to 3rd Sem Assigned Credits-50 4th Sem Assigned Credits-0 Totat Assigned Credits-50

SGPA: 10 CGPA: 10

With Honours: Those who obtain 8.5 CGPA and above of the aggregate marks of all the theory papers and the sessional and also if the thesis has been adjudged to merit honours provided that the candidate concerned has cleared the examination in each subject at the first attempt (i.e. the first time when a candidate actually takes University examination in the concerned subject.)

S	Regd. No.	Candidate's Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result CGPA				
NITTTR ,Sector-26,Chandigarh									
192301	19-TTC-58	Abhishek	Rajinder Pal	Kamlesh Kumari	7.58				
192302	19-TTC-59	Abhishek Thakur	Inder Singh	Lalita Devi	RL Final Thesis				
192303	19-TTC-60	Abhishek Pandit	P.L. Sharma	Lalita Sharma	7.90				
192305	19-TTC-62	Akshit Mittal	Ajay Mittal	Neelam Mittal	RL Final Thesis				
192307	19-TTC-63	Burhan Rashid	Ab Rashid Lone	Shahzada Begum	RL Final Thesis				
192308	19-TTC-64	Chintu Ram Gupta ·	Bhagwan Sahaya	Meena Devi	RL Final Thesis '				
192309	19-TTC-65	Dheeraj Meenia	Om Parkash	Poli Devi	RL Final Thesis -				
192310	19-TTC-66	Imroz Ahmad Hurra	Gh Mohammad Hurra	Shah Begum	RL Final Thesis				
192312	19-TTC-67	Kamakshya Prasad	Madan Mohan Sahoo	Sushama Sahoo	RL Final Thesis				
		Sahoo							
192313	19-TTC-68	Loveleen Kaur	Balwinder Singh	Kawaljeet Kaur	RL Final Thesis				
192314	19-TTC-69	Mayank	Laxmi Chand	Uma Rani	6.42				
192315	19-TTC-70	Mancesh Thakur	Pratap Singh Thakur	Raman Thakur	RL Final Thesis .				
192316	19-TTC-71	Prince Bansal	Pradeep Bansal	Lata Bansal	RL Final Thesis				
192317	19-TTC-72	Priyanka Tyagi	Jaikishore Tyagi	Seema Tyagi	RL Final Thesis				
192318	19-TTC-73	Rohan Garg	Vinay Kumar Sharma	Suman Sharma	RL Final Thesis .				
192319	19-TTC-74	Sandeep Rana	Mangat Rana	Renu Rana	RL Final Thesis				
192320	19-TTC-75	Sameeulah Bhat	Ab Rehman Bhat	Saleema	RL Final Thesis				
192321	19-TTC-76	Surbhi Semwal	Suryakant Semwal	Reeta Semwal	RL Final Thesis				
192322	19-TTC-77	Vikrant Singh Kandoria	Kewal Singh Kandoria	Tripta Kandoria	RL Final Thesis				
192323	19-TTC-78	Vishav Bansal	Bhagwan Dass	Kamlesh Rani	RL Final Thesis				
192324	19-TTC-79	Vinod Kumar	Somendra Kumar	Parvati Devi	RL Final Thesis				
		Vishwakarma	Vishwakarma						
192325	19-TTC-80	Vishal Prashar	Raj Mal	Sarmila Devi	RL Final Thesis				
192326	19-TTC-81	Vishal Rana	Sumesh Rana	Neelam Rana	RL Final Thesis				
	1				Λ				

Total: 23 Chandigarh رودردا بالدل Conser for

ARI

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations